

d  
SLP(Crl.)... 7661 OF 2002

ITEM No.42

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2002  
(CC 7661/2002)  
(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/1996 in CRLA. 803/95  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MANSURBHAI M DAMOR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent (s)

(With Crl.M.P. No 7661/2002 for c/delay in filing, re-filing SLP  
and office report)

Date : 28/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.S. Mishra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Nagendra Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Issue notice on the petitions for condonation of  
delay, bail and on the special leave petition returnable  
within six weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master